
XI RALLY SERRA AZUL
Campeonato Brasileiro Rally Baja 2025
PE4: Pardinho/SP - (78.03km)

31/08/2025 - 20:52:25
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally UTV Over 55  

 

POS NO

PILOTO (origem)
NAVEGADOR (origem)
Veiculo
Equipe

LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 9.75

PARC2
km 19.51

PARC3
km 29.26

PARC4
km 39.02

PARC5
km 48.77

PARC6
km 58.52

PARC7
km 68.28 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 116
MARCO DE SORDI (SP)
CARLOS MARTINATI (SP)
Can-Am Maverick X3
Gc Rally Team

13:13:00 14:31:28.020 00:11:21
(1)

00:20:42
(1)

00:47:40
(1)

00:41:37
(1)

00:52:10
(1)

01:02:17
(1)

01:10:54
(1) 01:18:28.02

* * *

* * *

01:18:28.02
59.67

2 133
TOMAZ DOS SANTOS (SP)
JEFFERSON TEIXEIRA (PR)
-
Ts Racing Hps

13:11:00 14:32:06.310 00:11:30
(2)

00:21:02
(2)

00:48:13
(2)

00:43:09
(2)

00:52:48
(2)

01:03:28
(2)

01:13:09
(2) 01:21:06.31

* * *

* * *

01:21:06.31

00:02:38.29
57.73


